Application: 		  Windows up to 1600mm
Torque: 			   40Nm
Design: 			   Open housing
Wipe Arc system: 		  Sleeve, 40-90°, stepless
			   adjustable
Pantograph system:		 Double arm
Shafts: 			   2 x ø 20 mm
Wiper arms: 		  Up to 900 mm in length

Reference :
Do
NOT
ScaleA3 Scale:  1:2.5
Wiper Drive unit 12V 40Nm
: 3-8-2018
Sheet : 1-2
©
copyrights Exalto
Wiper Technologies         since 1965
+31(0)85 203 1700 wipers@exalto.com exaltowipers.com
240BS MD2 WIPER SYSTEM
211240.30	 Exalto wiper 240BS,  12V, 40Nm, bh 30 mm
212440.30	 Exalto wiper 240BS,  24V, 40Nm, bh 30 mm
2181.05	 Surcharge for deviating shaft length, specify length
2140.800.B	 Exalto adjustable PF wiper arm, L = 800mm, + 2 fixed springs
2140.850.B	 Exalto adjustable PF wiper arm, L = 850mm, + 2 fixed springs
2140.900.B	 Exalto adjustable PF wiper arm, L = 900mm, + 2 fixed springs
2140.800.S	 Exalto adjustable PF wiper arm, L = 800mm, + 2 fixed springs
2140.850.S	 Exalto adjustable PF wiper arm, L = 850mm, + 2 fixed springs
2140.900.S	 Exalto adjustable PF wiper arm, L = 900mm, + 2 fixed springs
Ordering details
Exalto wiper arms with fixed spring(s)
2105.048	 Headcover
2105.048P	 Headcover polished arm
2185	 Washing jet, 4 nozzles, right side
2185L	 Washing jet, 4 nozzles, left side
2111.CPL	 Washing jet, 6 nozzles
Spares and accessories for wiper arms
2140.800.BP	 Exalto adjustable PF wiper arm, L = 800mm, + 2 fixed springs
2140.850.BP	 Exalto adjustable PF wiper arm, L = 850mm, + 2 fixed springs
2140.900.BP	 Exalto adjustable PF wiper arm, L = 900mm, + 2 fixed springs
2140.800.SP	 Exalto adjustable PF wiper arm, L = 800mm, + 2 fixed springs
2140.850.SP	 Exalto adjustable PF wiper arm, L = 850mm, + 2 fixed springs
2140.900.SP	 Exalto adjustable PF wiper arm, L = 900mm, + 2 fixed springs
Exalto wiper arms with fixed spring(s), polished
+31(0)85 203 1700 wipers@exalto.com exaltowipers.com
240BS MD2 WIPER SYSTEM
2134